Email Address: 9. Signature:

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-00:27 (exp. 8/20/2008)	United States Patent and Trademark Office
103462	TE 1
	ease record the artached documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
SHU HAN	Name: OMNIDIRECTIONAL CONTROL TECHNOLOGY INC.
	Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes 🕡 `	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 8F-2, NO. 95, PAO-CHUNG RD.,
Execution Date(s) 7/4/2007	- ISIN-TIEN CITY
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Change of Name	City: TAIPEI HSIEN
Joint Research Agreement	State:
Gove:nmerit Iriteres: Assignment Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. 231 Zip;
Other SEE ATTACHED	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo
4. Application or patent number(s):	s document is being filed together with a new application. B. Patent No.(s) 6,058,441
Additional numbers	attached? ☐ Yes ▼ No
5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name:Morton J. Rosenberg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$_40.00
Internal Address:Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 3458 Effectt Center Prive, Suite 101	Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed None required (government interest not affecting title
City: Elicoit City	8. Payment Information
State: MD Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number:410-465-6978	
Fax Number: 410-461-3067	b. Deposit Account Number <u>18-2011</u>

Documents to be recorded (including cover short) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.C.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

Signature

Marton J. Rosenberg

Name of Person Signing

Authorized User Name _

10/16/2007

Total number of pages including cover

sheet, attachments, and documents:

Attachment for Recordation Form Cover Sheet

3. Nature of Conveyance:

Other: Record the correct Patent Number of the Assignment, previously recorded on Reel 19955/Frame 387.

PATENT REEL: 020143 FRAME: 0256

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents.

70034	F5772 FIX.113-171	
Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (Avp. 8/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEFT		
PATENTS ONLY		
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Tradomark Office. Plaas	e record the attached documents or the new address(cc) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(les)	
SHU HAN	Name: OMNIDIRECTIONAL CONTROL TECHNOLOGY INC.	
	Internal Address	
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes 📝 No		
3. Nature of conveyance/Exocution Date(s):	Street Address: HF-2, NO. 95, PAO-CHUNG RD.	
Execution Date(s) //4/2007	HSIN-TIFN CITY	
Assignment Merger		
Security Agreement Change of Name	City: TAIPEI HSIEN	
Joint Research Agreement	State:	
Government Interest Assignment	Country: IAIWAN R.O.C. Zip:	
Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country, TANVAN K.O.O.	
Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Vo	
4. Application or patent number(s): This document is being filed together with a new application.		
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)	
	6,068,141	
Additional numbers attached?		
5, Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1	
-		
Name:Morion J. Rosenberry	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00	
Internal Address Rosenberg, Klain & Las	L. Authorized to be charged by credit card	
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account	
Street Arldress: 3458 Elliopit Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed	
	None required (government interest not affecting title)	
City: Efficient City	৪, Payment Information	
State: MD Zip:21043	a. Credit Card Lost 4 Numbers	
	Expiration Date	
Phone Number:4*U-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 10-201;	
Fax Number 410-461-3067	Autnorized User Name	
Email Address:		
9. Signature:	10/3/2007	
Signature	Date	

Morton J. Rosenberg Name of Person Signing Dissuments to be recorded (including cover altest) should be fexed to (571) 273-9140, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Rox 1450, Alexandrile, Y.A. 22312-1450

> Customer No. 01E00

As to all U.S. Patent Applications assigned under this agreement, the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) and requests the Commissioner of Flatents and Trademorks to issue all Letters Patent to the ASSIGNOR(s) hereby authorize(s) or an equal interest in the entire right, titls and interest, for the sole use and enjoyment or said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns.

Further the ASSIGNOR(s) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE(s), or their representatives, any facts known to the ASSIGNOR(s) respection, and testify in any legal proceedings, sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation substitute, renewal, recommended resissue applications, execute all recessary assignment papers to cause any and all Letters Patent to be Issued to said ASSIGNEE(s), make all rightful oaths and generally do everything necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE(s), their successors and assigns, to obtain and enforce proper protection for said invention.

7/4/2007

(Signature of sole of first inventor) Shu Han

TOTAL P.08

PATENT REEL: 020143 FRAME: 0258

(Date)

(Date)

RECORDED: 10/16/2007

(Signature of second inventor, If any)

Signature of third inventor, if any)